

## Instructions to Sale Barn for Gift of Livestock

Nebraska Community Foundation is directing your facility to sell \_\_\_\_\_\_ head

of \_\_\_\_\_ (type of livestock) that will be delivered by

\_\_\_\_\_ (donor) on behalf of the Nebraska Community Foundation

for sale at auction at your facility.

This livestock is the property of Nebraska Community Foundation for the benefit of the

Title:

\_\_\_\_\_ Community Foundation Fund.

Please remit a check for the sale proceeds to:

Nebraska Community Foundation P.O. Box 83107 Lincoln, NE 68501-3107

Signed: Nebraska Community Foundation Date:

If you have questions, please contact: Les Long, Controller Nebraska Community Foundation 402-323-7346